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MSC 

OPEN
IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR MIASTO KLUB KAT MSC KAT

NR 

DRUŻYNY
FALA BIEG KAJAK T1 Rower

WYNIK 

DRUŻYNY

Robert Mrozek 16

Marcin Mazurek 15

Tomasz Szczygieł 27

Igor Kłak 28

Przemek Jabłoński 9

Andrzej Jabłoński 10

Dorota Siemieniuk 68

Krzysztof Siemieniuk 67

Norbert Myszka 19

Sebastian Pawlik 20

Kinga Zbiciak 74

Adam Zbiciak 73

Artur Łukaszek 59

Kacper Łukaszek 60

Aneta Kmak 52

Wojciech Kmak 51

Ewa Jacniak 72

Jakub Trykacz 71

Mariusz Florek 3

Mikołaj Florek 4

Krzysztof Marcinek 13

Mateusz Grabowski 14

Emil Granat 8

Mateusz Iwanek 7

Tomasz Gdula 5

Marcin Krupa 6

Iwona Komsta 53

Cezary Król 54
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01:32:43

01:34:15

01:35:50

01:36:35

01:37:48

01:39:59

01:41:45

01:42:27

01:43:57

01:45:28

01:46:19

01:47:00

01:48:55

01:50:25

00:25:29 00:31:06 00:00:50 00:35:18

00:26:13

00:24:46 00:32:11 00:01:12 00:36:06

00:33:44 00:32:45 00:01:19 00:41:07

00:31:01 00:00:49 00:37:47

00:25:30 00:30:52 00:00:58 00:39:15

00:28:02 00:32:14 00:00:30 00:37:02

00:27:29 00:32:06 00:00:46 00:39:38

00:27:00 00:32:11 00:00:59 00:41:35

00:26:43 00:32:26 00:00:58 00:42:20

00:27:19 00:32:02 00:00:45 00:43:51

00:29:14 00:32:59 00:01:02 00:43:45

00:29:44 00:32:39 00:01:09 00:41:56

00:30:21 00:34:23 00:00:41 00:40:54

00:30:36 00:36:02 00:00:39 00:43:08
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Przypisówka

Chełm

Białystok

Lublin

Lubartów

Leszkowice

Lubartów

Łucka

Milanów

Lublin

Serniki

Lubartów

Michów

UKS Olimpijczyk

41 Baza Lotnictwa Szkolnego

Kalinowski Team

SPORTOWA KOMITYWA

Oczko

ULTRASY LESZKOWICE BIEGAJĄ

Lubartowski BEERgacz
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Pzu Sport Team
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Marek Topyłaur 30

Marek Tomasiak 29 dol

Jakub Dolak 36

Adam Żywicki 35

Paweł Ostaszewski 24

Piotr Sawa 23

Anna Konrad 46

Grzegorz Czerski 45

Marta Biała 58

Jacek Krok 57

Emilka Samorańska 66

Paweł Samorański 65

Igor Tomaszewski 26

Marcin Styrnik 25

Anna Skomorowska 39

Izabela Tomasiak 40

Przemysław Pawlas 12

Marcin Kowalski 11

Karol Aftyka 18

Piotr Muszyński 17

Monika Różniewska 64

Mariusz Przybysz 63

Radosław Mielniczuk 22

Dominik Nizio 21

Katarzyna Mitura 42

Małgorzata Staszek 41

Wojciech Cyranek 1

Bartek Mikulski 2

Andżelika Powałka 37

Elżbieta Skrzypiec 38
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01:50:47

01:52:10

01:52:36

01:52:54

01:53:42

01:54:40

01:54:41

01:56:02

01:56:24

01:59:14

02:01:59

02:02:35

02:03:25

02:07:02

02:08:27

00:01:28 00:42:42

00:31:55 00:36:00 00:00:45 00:43:30

00:32:36 00:34:01

00:33:07 00:33:21 00:01:16 00:44:52

00:33:54 00:32:47 00:00:35 00:45:38

00:00:44 00:43:32

00:29:49 00:38:35 00:00:36 00:44:42

00:32:58 00:37:19 00:00:43 00:43:40

00:33:17 00:42:54 00:00:56 00:39:17

00:29:50 00:42:11 00:00:52 00:41:48

00:33:05 00:38:41

00:30:54 00:32:23 00:00:50 00:55:07

00:34:37 00:36:53 00:02:08 00:48:21

00:35:12 00:38:05 00:00:59 00:48:19

00:33:54 00:39:06 00:01:01 00:49:24

00:38:42 00:37:12 00:00:40 00:50:28

00:40:11 00:39:15 00:00:37 00:48:24
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DZIKiTUR

Ultrasy

ULTRASY!

Niemce Team
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Kamila Suchora 43

Ernestyna Rajchowiak 44

Bartłomiej Smoliński 34

Szymon Zaworski 33

Marta Talma 70

Paweł Talma 69

Beata Kieliszek 49

Karol Błaszkiewicz 50

Marta Pietruszka 62

Rafał Pietruszka 61

Barbara Niewczas 48

Łukasz Kamiński 47
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MIX 13

02:10:14

02:12:11

02:13:19

02:19:16

02:22:10

02:28:07

00:38:31 00:42:36 00:00:50 00:48:17

00:36:15 00:36:46 00:01:43 00:57:27

00:42:04 00:35:49 00:00:54 00:54:32

00:36:47 00:48:54 00:00:48 00:52:47

00:41:08 00:36:53 00:02:17 01:01:52

00:38:28 00:49:50 00:01:08 00:58:41

Warszawa

Lublin

Lubartów

Lublin

Lubartów

Lublin

Koźlaki

Ultrasy!

Amatorzy
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